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Pager

Misc. School Su

3x5 Index Cards
Book Covers

Calculator
Film 400 speed

Flash Drives 16 GB

Glue Stick
Lanyards

Locks

Locker Mirrors
Magnets
Protractors
Reinforcements
Rulers

lies

$1.00
$2.50
$16.00
$4.00
$15.00
$0.50
$3.00
$7.50

$2.50
$1.50/$2.00
$1.00
$1.25
$0.50

1 subject Notebooks
5 subject Notebooks
Academic Planners
Binders - 1"

Folder

Composition Notebook
Construction Paper
Dividers

Lined Paper

Page Flags

Photo Paper
Posterboard

Sketch Pad

Steno Pad

Sticky Notes

$1.50

$3.50

$5.00

$2.00

$0.50

$2.75
$.15/sheet
$1.00-$2.00
$1.50

$1.25
$17.00
$0.75/%$1.50
$7.00

$1.50

$0.50

Pens Pencils Markers

Cap Erasers $0.10
Colored Pencils $1.80/$2.50
Highlighters $0.75

Large Pink Erasers  $0.75
Large White Erasers $1.25




