_	
Paper	
1 subject Notebooks	\$1.50
5 subject Notebooks	\$3.50
Academic Planners	\$5.00
Binders - 1"	\$2.00
Folder	\$0.50
Composition Notebook	\$2.75
Construction Paper	\$.15/sheet
Dividers	\$1.00-\$2.00
Lined Paper	\$1.50
Page Flags	\$1.25
Photo Paper	\$17.00
Posterboard	\$0.75/\$1.50
Sketch Pad	\$7.00
Steno Pad	\$1.50
Sticky Notes	\$0.50

Pens Pencils Markers		
Cap Erasers	\$0.10	
Colored Pencils	\$1.80/\$2.50	
Highlighters	\$0.75	
Large Pink Erasers	\$0.75	
Large White Erasers	\$1.25	
Lead Refills	\$0.50	
Marker Set	\$2.40	
Mechanical Pencils	\$1.00	
Pencils	\$0.25	
Pens	\$0.50	
Permanent Markers	\$0.75	
Sharpener	\$0.75	
White Out	\$1.00	
White Out Tape	\$2.75	

Misc. School Su 3x5 Index Cards	\$1.00
Book Covers	\$2.50
Calculator	\$16.00
Film 400 speed	\$4.00
Flash Drives 16 GB	\$15.00
Glue Stick	\$0.50
Lanyards	\$3.00
Locks	\$7.50
Locker Mirrors	\$2.50
Magnets	\$1.50/\$2.00
Protractors	\$1.00
Reinforcements	\$1.25
Rulers	\$0.50
Scissors	\$1.00
White Board	\$1.50-\$2.00

S

Ρ

Ρ

L

I

Ε

S

L